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Anlage
Stiepeler Str. 69¢, 44799 Bochum
T 0234/770654 F 0234/5467399 mail@tc-suedpark.de

Hallenadresse
Stiepeler Str. 69¢, 44799 Bochum
mail@tc-suedpark.de

Sportwart/in
Stawars, Kai
T 015256711142 Kai.Stawars@anwr-group.com

Jugendwart/in

Schimmelpfennig, Florian
T 0176 328 311 33 fschi2512@gmail.com
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Silke Kleber; T 0234 312120
silkke@team-kleber.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Basner, Stefanie
Schneiderath, Ruth
Hoffmann, Maren
Kohn, Elisabeth
Vogelsang-Foley, Annegret
Massenberg, Birgit
Kleber, Silke

Korten, Susanne
Winkelmann, Christa
Ludwig, Annette

Bosl, Tania

Tiemann, Patricia
Prof. Dr. Morgenstern, Karina
Krohm, Martina

Koch, Stephanie
Bernstiel, Claudia
Rettig, Stefanie
Brenner, Barbara
Hohlbein, Heike
Schirmann, Katharina
Jamrozy, Ralitza

22 Oppermann, Tanja
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ID-Nr.

26300651
25900809
27000475
26302877
26551361
26600445
27200083
26500729
26100340
26900304
26500967
27251790
26850993
26102013
27400289
26852950
28452931
26854609
26754443
26954322
27553727
27353674

LK

LK13,6
LK13,7
LK14,0
LK15,3
LK16,1
LK16,6
LK17,7
LK17,8
LK18,3
LK18,8
LK18,9
LK20,6
LK21,8
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
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